Are You Hungry? Cafeteria Menu - Archbishop Coleman Carroll High School

Wed, Sep 03

BBQ Pulled Pork or
BBQ Chicken Thighs

Cuban (Ham, Roasted
pork, Swiss

Lentil Soup

Chicken
Caeser

Week of Thu, Sep 04 to Wed, Sep 10

Daily staples: Yogurt Parfait, Fresh Fruit, Strawberries and Nutella, Chicken Tenders, Fries, Smash Burgers, Chicken Breast with

Rice, Vegetables, and Black, Red, or Garbanzo Beans available daily.

Date Meal of the Day Sandwich of the Day Soup of the Day Salad of the Day
Thu, Sep 04 Chicken, yellow rice, Turkey Club Vegetable Garden

maduros and curry mustard
Fri, Sep 05 Pizza Day Italian Sub Garbanzo Caprese

Soup
Mon, Sep 08 Ropa Vieja Chicken Caesar Wrap Split Pea Cobb
Salad
Tue, Sep 09 Taco or Burrito Bowl Tuesday | Buffalo Minestrone Chickpea Avocado
Chicken

Wed, Sep 10 Teriyaki Beef and Pan Con Egg Drop Soup Spinach Cranberry

Broccoli bistec

Week of Thu, Sep 11 to Wed, Sep 17

Daily staples: Yogurt Parfait, Fresh Fruit, Strawberries and Nutella, Chicken Tenders, Fries, Smash Burgers, Chicken Breast with

Rice , Vegetables, and Black, Red, or Garbanzo Beans available daily.

Date Meal of the Day Sandwich of the Day Soup of the Day Salad of the Day
Thu, Sep 11 Pollo Fricase Pan Con Lechon Egg Drop Caesar
Soup
Fri, Sep 12 Pizza Day Ham & Swiss Chicken Noodle Tuna
Mon, Sep 15 Chicken Stir Fry with asian Chicken Caesar Wrap Lentil Strawberry Kale
noddles
Tue, Sep 16 Taco or Burrito Bowl Tuesday | Tuna Melt Broccoli Cheddar Southwest
Wed, Sep 17 Spaghetti & Meatballs Grilled Cheese Tomato Greek
Basil

Week of Thu, Sep 18 to Wed, Sep 24

Daily staples: Yogurt Parfait, Fresh Fruit , Strawberries and Nutella, Chicken Tenders, Fries, Smash Burgers, Chicken Breast
with Rice, Vegetables, and Black, Red, or Garbanzo Beans available daily.

Date Meal of the Day Sandwich of the Day Soup of the Day Salad of the Day
Thu, Sep 18 Chicken Parmesan Fried Chicken Sandwich Vegetable Garden
with secret sauce
Fri, Sep 19 Pizza Day Italan Broccoli and Caprese
Cheddar

Thank you for supporting Are You Hungry? Grill - We're proud to

serve our Bulldogs!
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Mon, Sep 22 Masitas De Puerco y Grilled Chicken Split Pea Eﬁgh L
moro Sandwich
Tue, Sep 23 Taco or Burrito Bowl Tuesday | Tuna Melt Minestrone Chickpea Avocado
Wed, Sep 24 Special Fried rice and Pan Con Loaded Caesar Chicken
maduros Bistec Potato

Week of Thu, Sep 25 to Tue, Sep 30

Daily staples: Yogurt Parfait, Fresh Fruit, Strawberries and Nutella, Chicken Tenders, Fries, Smash Burgers, Chicken Breast with

Rice , Vegetables, and Black, Red, or Garbanzo Beans available daily.

Date Meal of the Day Sandwich of the Day Soup of the Day Salad of the Day
Thu, Sep 25 Carne con papa Turkey & Cheese Tomato Basil Caesar
Fri, Sep 26 Pizza Day Chopped Chicken Noodle Tuna

Cheese
Mon, Sep 29 Arroz Imperial Chicken Caesar Wrap Lentil Strawberry Kale
Tue, Sep 30 Taco or Burrito Bowl Tuesday |Honey Mustard Chicken Broccoli Cheddar Southwest

sub

Thank you for supporting Are You Hungry? Grill- We're proud to

serve our Bulldogs!




